
|Company 
Project/site GV-ONE 
Block no. 
WO no. 
WO date 

SI. No. 

Remarks: 

Sign: 
Date: 

|Crescentia labs ltd 

South block 

10 

Unit/floor no 

1| North block west side 
2] North block north west side 
3| South block south west side 
4| North block north side 

5South block south side 
6South block east side 

North block east side 

8Atrium west 

|Approved by project manager 

Anx B - Work Completion Report 

Name of contractor 
Nature of work 

Work done from date 

Work done to date 

Contractor bill no. 

Details of work 

Scaffolding tying for acp work 
|Scaffolding removing acp work completed 
|Scaffolding removing acp work completed 
Scaffolding tying for putty work 
|Scaffolding tying for putty work 
scaffolding removing plastering completde 
scaffolding removing & tying for plastering 
scaffolding removing &b tying for glass fixing 

|Approved by QS team 
Sign: 
Date: 

Harish 
Scaffolding 
20-08-2024 
12-09-2024 

S. No. site bills reg. 
Dt. site bills reg. 
M-codex bill ID. 
WO issued ? 

GST bill required? 
Units Qty 

3521.65 sft 

7382.02 sft 

7328.39sft 
7717.64 sft 
8972.54 sft 

8802.30sft 
8802.30sft 

2751.58 sft 

Rate ID 

SCFI16 

SCF117 

|Date: 

SCF117 
SCF116 

SCF116 

SCF117 

SCF116,SCFI17 

SCF116,SCF1 17 

Approved by Director/E&D team 
Sign: 

Rate 

2.50 

1.50 

1.50| 
2.50 

2.50 

1.50 

4.00 

4.00 

Total amount including taxes for work done 

Total 

543 
18-09-2024 

Amount 

8,804 
11,073 
10,993 

19,294 

22,431 

13,203 
35,209 
11,006 

1,32,014 

1,32,014 

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach 
measurement and estimate sheets only if required ie., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill anount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill 
amount less than 10k any OS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + 
GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK), 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 

Project: 
Work Description: 

Contractor: 
Prepared By: 

SNo. Item Head 
1INorth block west side 
2North block noth west side 
3/South block south west side 
4|North block north side 
slSouth block south side 
6South block east side 
7|North block east side 
8|Atrium west 

Crescentia 
GV-ONE 

Scaffolding 
A.Harish 
K.Praveen 

Item Description 
Scaffolding tying for acp work 
Scaffolding removing acp work completed 
Scaffolding renmoving acp work completed 
Scaffolding tying for putty work 
Scaffolding tying for putty work 
scaffolding removing plastering completde 
scaffolding removing & tying for plastering 
scaffolding removing & tying for glass fixing 

A 

33.33 
68.83 

68.33 
83.66 

B c E-AxBxCxD F 
Length Width Height No's Quantity units 

3521.65 sft 

83.66 
95.16 

95.16 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

30.83 

Work start date: 
Work end date: 
Date: 

1.00 105.66 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

1.00 

107.25 
107.25 
92.25 

107.25 
92.50 

92.50 

Subbareddy 

89.25 

20-08-2024 
12-09-2024 

14-09-2024 
|D 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

7382.02 sft 
7328.39 sft 
7717.64 sft 
8972.54 |sft 
8802.30sft 
8802.30sft 
2751.58 sft 

G=Sum of F 
Item Head Total 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Prepared By 
Date: 

S No. 

Crescentia 
GV-ONE 
Scaffolding 
Praveen.K 
|14-09-2024 
Item Head 

1| North block west side 
2| North block north west side 
3|South block south west side 
4North block north side 
sl South block south side 
6 South block east side 
7North block east side 
8Atrium west 

Item Description 
|Scaffolding tying for acp work 
Scaffolding removing acp work completed 
Scaffolding removing acp work completed 
Scaffolding tying for putty work 

Scaffolding tying for putty work 
scaffolding removing plastering completde 
scaffolding removing & tying for plastering 
scaffolding removing &b tying for glass fixing 

Quantity Units 
3521.65 sft 
7382.02 sft 
7328.39 sft 
7717.64 sft 
8972.54 sft 
8802.30 sft 
8802.30 sft 
2751.58 sft 

|Approved By 

Rate 
2.50 

1.50 
1.50 

2.50 

2.50 
1.50 

4.00 
4.00 

Amount 

8,804.12 
11,073.03 
10.992. 59 
19,294.09 
22,43 1.34 
13,203.45 
35.209.20 
11,006.31 

Subbareddy 

Item Head Total Remarks 

1,32,014.12 
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