Company	Crescentia labs ltd		Name of contractor	Harish	1	Sl. No. site b	ills reg.	543	
Project/site	GV-ONE		Nature of work	Scaffolding		Dt. site bills	reg.		18-09-2024
Block no.	South block		Work done from date	20-08-2024		M-codex bill	ID.		
WO no.			Work done to date	12-09-2024		WO issued ?			
WO date			Contractor bill no.			GST bill requ	uired?		
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Det	ails of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1	North block west side	Scaffolding tying for ac	p work		3521.65	sft	SCF116	2.50	8,804
2	North block north west side	Scaffolding removing a	1 1		7382.02 sft		SCF117	1.50	11,073 10,993
3	South block south west side	Scaffolding removing a			7328.39		SCF117	1.50	
4	North block north side	Scaffolding tying for pu	tty work		7717.64	sft	SCF116	2.50	19,294
5	South block south side	Scaffolding tying for pu	tty work	8972.54 8802.30		sft	SCF116	2.50	22,431
6	South block east side	scaffolding removing pl	astering completde			sft	SCF117	1.50	13,203
7	North block east side	scaffolding removing &	tying for plastering		8802.30	sft	SCF116,SCF117	4.00	35,209
8	Atrium west	scaffolding removing &	b tying for glass fixing		2751.58	sft	SCF116,SCF117	4.00	11,006
9									
10									
	Total								1,32,014
						Total amou	int including taxes fo	or work done	1,32,014
Remarks:									
Approved by	project manager	Approved by QS team			Approved by Director/E&D team				
Sign:	In	Sign:			Sign:				
Date:	Date: Date:								
measurement	s sheet replaces installation report a and estimate sheets only if require	d i.e., details cannot be e	ntered above. 5. For bill	amoun	t greater than	10k QS man	ager and directors app	roval is require	ed. 6. For bill
GMR), Sachir	han 10k any QS team member may n (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar	(for NGH + NRK). 8. En	ntry of rate ID is mandat	tory. 9.	This sheet m	ust be sent wit	hin 2 working days o	f work complet	tion (with or

Company Name:		Crescentia	[Approved by:		Subbareddy					
Project:		GV-ONE		Sign:		Subbare	luy				
Work Description :		Scaffolding				20-08-2024					
Contractor:		A.Harish				12-09-2024					
Prepared By:		K.Praveen				14-09-2024					
			A	B	С	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G= Sum of F		
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	units	Item Head Total		
	North block west side	Scaffolding tying for acp work	33.33	1.00	105.66	1.00	3521.65		Ttem Heau Tota		
	North block north west side	Scaffolding removing acp work completed	68.83	1.00	107.25	1.00	7382.02				
3	South block south west side	Scaffolding removing acp work completed	68.33	1.00	107.25	1.00	7328.39				
4	North block north side	Scaffolding tying for putty work	83.66	1.00	92.25	1.00	7717.64				
5	South block south side	Scaffolding tying for putty work	83.66	1.00	107.25	1.00	8972.54				
6	South block east side	scaffolding removing plastering completde	95.16	1.00	92.50	1.00	8802.30				
7	North block east side	scaffolding removing & tying for plastering	95.16	1.00	92.50	1.00	8802.30				
8	Atrium west	scaffolding removing & tying for glass fixing		1.00	89.25	1.00	2751.58				

ESTIMATE SHEET					Approved By		Subbareddy	
0	Crescentia							
Project:	GV-ONE							
Work Description:	Scaffolding							
No.	Praveen.K							
Date:	14-09-2024							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total	Remarks
1	North block west side	Scaffolding tying for acp work	3521.65	sft	2.50	8,804.12		
2	North block north west side	Scaffolding removing acp work completed	7382.02	sft	1.50	11,073.03		
3	South block south west side	Scaffolding removing acp work completed	7328.39	sft	1.50	10,992.59		
4	North block north side	Scaffolding tying for putty work	7717.64	sft	2.50	19,294.09		
5	South block south side	Scaffolding tying for putty work	8972.54	sft	2.50	22,431.34		
6	South block east side	scaffolding removing plastering completde	8802.30	sft	1.50	13,203.45		
7		scaffolding removing & tying for plastering	8802.30	sft	4.00	35,209.20		
8	Atrium west	scaffolding removing &b tying for glass fixing	2751.58	sft	4.00	11,006.31		
							1,32,014.12	